
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

411 

31 

77 

159 

15 

64 

04 

58 

8 

42 

87 

33 

42 

013 

501 

74 

888 

2 

68 

27 

80 

21 

81 

888 

8 

44 

136 

99 

58 

77 

Name 

Gale Corley 

phillip mccammon 

Christopher Shaffer 

Taylor Hagler 

Bo Bocell 

Samuel Johnson 

Eliel Mendez 

Gregory Porter 

Vinnie Baratta 

Brian Siminski 

Quyen Tong 

Dennis Hamminga 

Barry Boes 

Dave Moser 

Tyler Gardner 

Cole Witham 

Steve Locke 

Josh Dunn 

Scott Deffebach 

Russell Bonder 

Noe Guerrero 

Bryan Pendleton 

Team Epsel Rice 

Larry West Sr. 

Jeremy Zeitler 

Kit Leslie 

Huberto Diaz 

Matt Murphy 

Team Black Armor Racing #2 

Team Epsel Rice 

Travis Satterfield 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

10 

6 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

8 

13 

13 

12 

Diff 

1.415 

2.163 

2.538 

3.280 

7.207 

8.939 

11.589 

19.286 

20.411 

28.169 

28.511 

27.539 

30.440 

33.656 

39.593 

45.264 

45.927 

54.845 

1:25.872 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

1:00.086 

1:12.369 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

18.332 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:53.917 

20:55.332 

20:56.080 

20:56.455 

20:57.197 

21:01.124 

21:02.856 

21:05.506 

21:13.203 

21:14.328 

21:22.086 

21:22.428 

21:21.456 

21:24.357 

21:27.573 

21:33.510 

21:39.181 

21:39.844 

21:48.762 

22:19.789 

17:27.289 

10:49.996 

21:06.449 

22:06.535 

22:18.818 

21:34.938 

22:07.677 

15:44.783 

21:25.400 

21:43.732 

21:07.355 

Best Tm 

1:26.818 

1:27.047 

1:26.603 

1:26.282 

1:26.679 

1:27.221 

1:27.095 

1:26.748 

1:26.965 

1:27.453 

1:28.009 

1:28.142 

1:28.110 

1:28.516 

1:27.324 

1:27.500 

1:28.722 

1:26.881 

1:28.650 

1:31.508 

1:30.701 

1:28.198 

1:23.786 

1:28.389 

1:27.749 

1:32.231 

1:28.004 

1:34.805 

1:24.411 

1:26.498 

1:29.865 

M a k e / M o d e l  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M A Z D A  m i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

B M W  E 4 6  M 3  

a l l i s o n  l e g a c y  m o n t e  c a r l o  

H o n d a  I n t e g r a  

A l l i s o n  L e g a c y  T h u n d e r b i r d  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  R X 7  

Member# 

125113 

165011 

165742 

185965 

128103 

175134 

193998 

176228 

176591 

182801 

189026 

186787 

193232 

194070 

155746 

173195 

171646 

153866 

188909 

146964 

186538 

171065 

2S727 

176239 

176489 

183555 

171284 

176975 

2S132 

2S727 

116802 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/9/2019 2:39:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Event Manager - Marie Adams 

Chief Instructor - Scott Adams 

Regional Director - Will Faules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

1.415 

Avg. Speed 

63.449 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.786 

Best Speed 

73.043 

Best Lap by 

21 - Team Epsel Rice 

 

NASA Texas March Madness 

Cyclone - SM ST4 ST5 ST 6 

Race 1 

Race started at 13:44:03 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

3/9/2019 13:30 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

24 

30 

43 

Name 

Greg Word 

Maxwell MacKinnon 

Bill Ragsdale 

Class 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Laps 

12 

11 

8 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:44.532 

21:30.789 

16:37.880 

Best Tm 

1:33.165 

1:35.449 

1:39.660 

M a k e / M o d e l  

M a z d a  R X 7  

M a z d a  R X 7  

m a d z a  r x 7  

Member# 

177411 

188319 

136353 
 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/9/2019 2:39:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Event Manager - Marie Adams 

Chief Instructor - Scott Adams 

Regional Director - Will Faules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

1.415 

Avg. Speed 

63.449 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.786 

Best Speed 

73.043 

Best Lap by 

21 - Team Epsel Rice 

 

NASA Texas March Madness 

Cyclone - SM ST4 ST5 ST 6 

Race 1 

Race started at 13:44:03 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

3/9/2019 13:30 
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